Philadelphia, PA Branch Contact

Chubb Philadelphia Contacts — August 2025

Bryce Graham

begraham@chubb.com

215-845-6015

248-840-1055

Regional Executive Officer

Brian Smith

brian.smith2 @chubb.com

610-306-0613

610-306-0613

Philadelphia and Harrisburg Branch Manager

Anthony Gasbarra anthony.gasbarra@chubb.com | 215-640-2935 267-418-4162 Philadelphia and Harrisburg Marketing Manager
Evann Specht evann.specht@chubb.com 215-640-1577 215-201-8979 Major Accounts Segment Leader

Shaun Grealy sgrealy@chubb.com 215-301-5646 215-845-6085 Commercial Insurance Leader

Tiffany Boyd tiffany.boyd @chubb.com 215-640-2021 267-844-0349 Regional Vice President Business Development
Kevin Dolan kdolan@chubb.com 215-640-1870 908-285-9464 Financial Lines Manager

Sarah Mazzie smazzie@chubb.com 732-215-5124 732-215-5124 PRS Manager

Matia Marks matia.marks@chubb.com 267-887-8409 267-887-8409 Regional Claims Executive

Dana Merlino

dana.merlino@chubb.com

215-640-4008

267-605-5843

Operations Supervisor

Jack Williams

jmwilliams@chubb.com

215-845-6042

847-650-2280

Risk Engineering Manager

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

Commercial Package . .

Team Leader Zach Scheier zachary.scheier@chubb.com 617-945-3290
Dylan Tashijan dylan.tashjian@chubb.com 215-845-6063 610-724-1229
Ethan Franklin ethan.franklin@chubb.com 202-666-8887

Technology Elizabeth Osaben eosaben@chubb.com 215-845-6126 412-515-5329 s’ii?gillzgfrr:’ Mfrs, Tech Sves, ISPs, Chubb Technology Insurance
Michael Buchinski michael.buchinski@chubb.com 908-572-5584 732-514-2809
Barbara Cassidy bcassidy@chubb.com 215-845-6009

Life Sciences Kyle O'Donnell kyle.o’donnell@chubb.com 215-640-1490 267-858-8599 gg:)g:’ Medical Devices, Labs, Chubb Life Sciences Insurance
Raquel Traverso raquel.traverso@chubb.com 215-845-6071 862-325-0847
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Christina Gigliotti

christina.gigliotti@chubb.com

215-640-2272

908-448-8551

Julie Earnshaw

julia.earnshaw@chubb.com

215-845-6084

215845-6084

Jesse Benner

jesse.benneri@chubb.com

267-924-3395

Kristina Sweeney

kristina.sweeney@chubb.com

302-479-6577

Financial Institutions

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap,
TPAs, Asset Mgrs

Chubb Financial Institutions

Michael Ciesla michael.ciesla@chubb.com 908-763-4386
Energy Bob Tarpey rtarpey@chubb.com 412-456-8939 412-973-8305 Qil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance
Healthcare GL/PL Kylie Pearse kylie.pearse@chubb.com 215-640-4175 267-449-4822 ?Z(c)ifleiiisé(smal and GL for Medical Chubb Medical Liability

Matt Downy maithew.dovney@chubb.com 212-703-7066 212-703-7066
Boiler & Machinery Diane Dembeski diane.dembeski@chubb.com 908-572-5583 908-572-5583 Monoline and Package Machinery Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Breakdown

Ocean Cargo

Dan Clancy

daniel.clancy@chubb.com

212-810-4270

678-476-5885

Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs

Chubb Ocean Cargo

Common Carriers, 3rd Party

- : ] - . 640~ -844- . :

Motor Truck Cargo Joe Palmieri joseph.palmieri@chubb.com 215-640-2824 267-844-2317 logistics, Trucking cos. Chubb Motor Truck Cargo
Scheduled Equip .- joseph.palmieri@chubb.com R s L Contractors Equip, Musical . .
Floater Joe Palmieri 215-640-2824 267-844-2317 T — Y Chubb Inland Marine Solutions

Inland Marine

Joe Pamieri

joseph.palmieri@chubb.com

215-640-2824

267-844-2317

Inland Marine

Chubb Inland Marine Solutions

Joe Palmieri

joseph.palmieri@chubb.com

267-244-0827

Brad Strowger brad.strowger@chubb.com 215-640-4635
Marine Facilities Mark Gonnelli mark.gonnelli@chubb.com 302-476-6250 215-805-6722 Marine Facilities Chubb Marine Facilities

Monoline Property

Lauren Wang

lauren.wang@chubb.com

215-845-6044

215-845-6044

Real Estate and Hospitality,
Business Services,
Communications and Telecom,
Financial Services, Healthcare,
Educational Institutions,
Manufacturing, Retail,
Technology, Transportation

Monoline Property

Builder’s Risk

Joe Palmieri

joseph.palmieri@chubb.com

215-640-2824

267-844-2317

Contractor, developer, owner or
homebuilder

Chubb Builders Risk

Umbrella/Excess

Keith White

keith.white@chubb.com

215-845-6105

215-845-6105

Contractors OCIP, CCIP, wraps
and supported excess

Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability
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ESIS/TPA/ Risk
Management

Chris White

christopher.white2 @esis.com

215-640-1303

215-519-3849

TPA Claim Management
Services

Andy Thornton

andy.thornton@esis.com

804-346-3666

804-356-2061

Chubb Financial Lines

Private Not-for-Profit | Kyle Katona kkatona@chubb.com 215-845-6060 215-756-3983 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Chubb Management Liability
Manager Engineering, Fiduciary,
Workplace Violence, K&R,
Forefront Ryan Seely ryan.seely@westchester.com | 860-408-2615 484-321-4153 Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.
Management Liab
Private, Healthcare,
and
Not-for-Profit Cos.
Matthew Jefferson matthew.jeffersoni@chubb.c | 445-246-1072 445-246-1072
om
Salvator Johnson salvatore.johnson@chubb.co | 215-640-2182 267-541-4321
m
Dana Abisaleh dana.abisaleh@chubb.com
Management Liab - Tim Moyer timothy.moyer@chubb.com | 215-640-4152 415-547-9565 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social

Public Companies

Engineering, Fiduciary,
Workplace Violence, K&R

Vincent DiPentino

vincent.dipentino@chubb.co

m

215-640-4097

215-640-4097

Carson Davis

carson.davis@chubb.com

929-423-7846

212-642-7883

Stephanie Lauder stephanie.lauder@chubb.co | 347-572-4773 347-572-4773
m
Mitchell Kirchner mitchell.kirchner@chubb.co | 215-640-4187 445-248-0566

m
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Peti Koppanyi peter.koppanyi@chubb.com | 215-640-1871 267-443-8301
Professional Liability | Lily Yednock lily.yednock@chubb.com 267-990-2898 267-900-2898 Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E,

Tech, Contractors, Media
Primary and Excess

Trey Vermeer trey.vermeer@chubb.com 312-775-3931 312-835-4829

Chris Disciullo christopher.disciullo@chubb. | 267-796-3523 267-796-3523

com
Kelly Harrison kelly.harrison@chubb.com 215-640-1758 267-844-3768

Cole Costanzo

cole.costanzo@chubb.com

212-461-5046

212-461-5046

Mina Masood mina.masood@chubb.com 267-835-7083
Vincent Naples vincent.naples@chubb.com | 267-648-2480 267-716-2557
Financial Institutions | Art Schuessler aschuessler@chubb.com 215-845-6008 646-438-1824

Management Liability

Chubb Small Business

Regional Vice President Tiffany Boyd tiffany.boyd @chubb.com 215-640-2021 267-844-0349 Automated Small Commercial
Business Development
Business Development Ed Sharples edward.sharples@chubb.com 908-442-3216 908-442-3216 Automated Small Commercial; Chubb Small Commercial
Manager Marketplace
Standard Lines P&C new Chubb Digital | smallbizsolutions@chubb.com Contact Ed 908-442-3216 Automated Small Commercial Chubb Small Commercial
business, renewal, billing, Concierge Sharples, BDM :BOP, Umb, WC, Auto
and service inquiries with any
questions
Financial Lines new Chubb Digital | FinancialLinesDigitalConcierge@chubb.com | Contact Ed 908-442-3216 Automated Small Commercial : Chubb Small Commercial
business, renewal, billing, | Concierge Sharples, BDM The Forefront Portfolio on
and service inquiries with any Marketplace
questions
Standard Lines James Dean james.dean@chubb.com 215-640-2375 BOP, Umb., WC, Auto Chubb Small Commercial

Underwriter
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Technology and Life Steven seven.cupschalk@chubb.com 215-640-2180 Tech Bop, DigiTech, WC, Auto Chubb Small Commercial
Sciences Underwriter Cupschalk

Cyber Chris Kaercher | christopher.kaercher@chubb.com 215-640-1072 Mono Line Cyber Chubb Small Commercial
Miscellaneous Professional | Heather heather.santoro@chubb.com 860-408-2374 Pro-ERM Chubb Small Commercial
Underwriter Santoro

Financial Lines Lynn Day laday@chubb.com 860-408-2127 The Forefront Portfolio on Chubb Small Commercial

Underwriter

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Marketplace

Personal Risk Services
Manager

Sarah Mazzie

smazzie@chubb.com

732-215-5124

732-2155124

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable
Articles, Yacht, Group Personal
Excess

Chubb Personal Risk
Services

Kevin Chung kevin.chung@chubb.com 908-903-7902 908-903-7902
Business Development Daniel Bartley | daniel.bartley@chubb.com 908-572-3099 267-739-1902

Manager

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Global Casualty Domestic

Jake Merana

jake.merana@chubb.com

215-640-4045

215-907-1442

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL,
AL, WC

Chubb Global Casualty

Mike Edmonds | michael.edmonds@chubb.com 215-640-2125 832-544-2886
Linda Peter linda.peter@chubb.com 215-640-1376 N/A

Dillon Ryan dillon.ryan @chubb.com 215-640-4339 215-384-7606
Paul Kimball paul.kimball@chubb.com 215-640-1558 215-280-1682
Wryatt Stall wyatt.stall@chubb.com N/A 215-901-6031
Carly Mulvaney | carly.mulvaney@chubb.com 267-648-1180 267-530-3800
Ryen Haney ryen.haney@chubb.com (215)-640-4630 (445)-216-3525
Shawn Wilson | shawn.wilson@chubb.com (215) 640-1590 (445) 247-6592
William Dooley | william.dooley@chubb.com 215-640-1582 215-534-7841
Harry Davis harry.davis@chubb.com 215-640-1435 215-640-1435
Leah Mathew | leah.mathew@chubb.com
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Garrett Smalley

garrett.smalley@chubb.com

445-247-2768

445-247-2768

,I;A,e ?)Iéiii marissa.teodoro@chubb.com
Sophia Barnet | sophia.barnett@chubb.com 215-640-4054 445-206-7016
. . Major Accounts- Over 1B in

Global Casualty Foreign Jeb Diehl ieb.diehl@chubb.com 215-640-2260 215-452-7404 Revenue Chubb Global Casualty

Brady Hunt brady.hunt@chubb.com 215-640-5477 215-510-4266

Alex DeSantis | alex.desantis@chubb.com 215-640-5450 267-990-6293

Kyle Detmering | kyle.detmering@chubb.com 215-640-1207 215-578-2056

Bella Milstein | bella.milstein@chubb.com 215-640-2336 267-990-7673

Eric Dean Stand alone; Min Prem $250K
Excess WC eric.dean@chubb.com 215-640-2151 215-284-7986 Min Ret. $500K/accident Chubb Excess WC

- . - . 215-640-2108 215-578-6739 Chubb Umbrella & Excess

Excess Casualty Kristina Ortiz | kristina.ortiz@chubb.com Excess Casualty Casual

Rick Trembicki | rick.trembicki@chubb.com 445-942-9102

gferﬂ?fm Ve benjamin.vonstetten @chubb.com 215-640-4651 215-280-6562

Danny Taylor danny.taylor@chubb.com 445-225-3207

IS-IOOIz:}illlfil d sophie.hochfeld @chubb.com 215-640-2195 215-640-2195

‘;Iagg;er jaycee.homsher@chubb.com 215-640-4215 215-640-4215

Tom Panella

tom.panella@chubb.com

267-673-9799

Elizabeth .
. @ y
Scratchard elizabeth.scratchard @chubb.com 215-640-1517
Steve Khuu steve.khuu@chubb.com 215-640-4181 445-227-2154
Anna
Kapkanova anna.kapkanova@chubb.com 267.623.4434 267.623.4434

Umbrella and Excess for Energy

Energy Excess Casualty | Ben Difranco | benjamin difranco@chubb.com 215-640-1557 | 215-990-0356 | it Chubb Excess Energy
Solutions
Jeffrey off dolovie@chubb a0 c8ns
Radolovic jeffrey.rodolovic@chubb.com 215-640-1845 215-388-3845
Ryan

McGeehan

rayn.mcgeehan@chubb.com

215-640-1601

267-896-6296
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Jake Scarafone

jake.scarafone@chubb.com

(215).452.2030

(215).452.2030

Kennedy Rush | kennedy.rush@chubb.com 215-749-0833 215-749-0833
gdv;lfgéﬁg margaret.swindells@chubb.com 215-640-2901 215-640-2901
Construction Casualty Paul Hoffner paul.hoffner@chubb.com 215-640-5433 215-293-2074 {)‘(r)g;iemnzlg;ec((})ﬁ,tg%{(mc Chubb Large Construction
g},lgfl?l?(sla thomas.ochuida@chubb.com 215-964-3001 215-964-3001
Bob Cullen robert.cullen @chubb.com 215-640-1412 215-640-1412
Sophia Sitnick | sophia.sitnick@chubb.com 267-366-7587 267-366-7587
Jason Walker | jason.walker@chubb.com 267 606-3703 267 606-3703
lgllizl;ir;lrerr cierra.niedererr@chubb.com 215-730-9532

Excess Construction

Adam Brown

adam.brown@chubb.com

913-249-6921

347-443-2852

Chubb Umbrella for Large
Construction

Inland Marine/Builders

Risk %::ﬁgr dmitry.kushnir@chubb.com 215-640-1720 267-713-0040 Inland Marine/Builders Risk Builders Risk
Mike Merana mike.merana@chubb.com 678-795-4052 215-510-0323 Inland Marine/Builders Risk Builders Risk
"All Risk" Property Leah Hoffman | leah.hoffman@chubb.com 215-640-5508 215-578-6817 Primary, quota share, and excess Chubb Global Property

all-risk property

Chubb Specialty Areas

Defense Base Act (DBA)

Kerry Battersby

kerry.battersby@chubb.com

215-640-4786

215-872-8857

WC insurance for prime
contractors and subcontractors
performing work overseas under
contracts authorized, approved or
financed by the U.S. Government

or any agency thereof.
11\)/[2I}11I$1ey daniel.mahaney@chubb.com 215-640-5497 267-896-2243
%4;;2}11; w matthew.danella@chubb.com 215-640-1699 215-539-1456
Danielle Carter | danelle.carter@chubb.com 302-476-7120 267-559-2543



mailto:jake.scarafone@chubb.com
mailto:kennedy.rush@chubb.com
mailto:margaret.swindells@chubb.com
mailto:paul.hoffner@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Primary-Casualty-Construction-Insurance-Products.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
mailto:thomas.ochuida@chubb.com
https://chubbgroup.sharepoint.com/sites/NAFieldCommunicationsTeam/Shared%20Documents/General/Website%20-%20Chubb.com/Branch%20Contact%20Sheets%20v2/Mid-Atlantic/robert.cullen@chubb.com
mailto:sophia.sitnick@chubb.com
mailto:jason.walker@chubb.com
mailto:cierra.niedererr@chubb.com
file:///C:/Users/ELZIEGE/AppData/Local/Temp/Temp1_Chubb%20Contact%20Sheets_081023.zip/chubbmidatlanticsheets/adam.brown@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/chubb-umbrella-plus-commercial-umbrella-liability-insurance-for-construction-industry.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/chubb-umbrella-plus-commercial-umbrella-liability-insurance-for-construction-industry.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
mailto:Dmitry.kushnir@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/builders-risk-insurance.html?gclsrc=aw.ds&&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIs5Thyp2j-AIV2DizAB35UwFKEAAYASAAEgJr5_D_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
mailto:Mike.merana@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/builders-risk-insurance.html?gclsrc=aw.ds&&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIs5Thyp2j-AIV2DizAB35UwFKEAAYASAAEgJr5_D_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
mailto:leah.hoffman@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Property.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
mailto:kerry.battersby@chubb.com
mailto:daniel.mahaney@chubb.com
mailto:matthew.danella@chubb.com
mailto:danelle.carter@chubb.com

Trade Credit

Brennan Elio

brennan.elio@chubb.com

212-835-3138

347-515-2573

Coverage against non-payment of
a trade obligation

Transactional Risk

Ed Markovich

edward.markovich@chubb.com

212-703-7138

646-357-0330

Reps & Warranties, Tax
Indemnity, Contingent Liab

Surety (Construction)

James Gorman

james.gorman@chubb.com

610-715-5716

610-715-5716

Kevin Mikulicz | o 1 ikulicz@chubb.com 908-455-4864 | 908-455-4864
Kyle Rae kyle.rae@chubb.com 215-640-1856 445-942-1008
%g;lszl;an jonathan.franco@chubb.com (973) 738-2412 (973) 738-2412
. Brian . . .
Surety (Commercial) Wagenheim brian.wagenheim@chubb.com 215-640-2552 717-315-8235 Contractor & International Surety
Jordan Ezekiel | . .
. 707~
jezekiel@chubb.com 215-845-6049 609-707-3574
Claire . . .
Micheletti claire.micheletti@chubb.com 215-640-1144 215-734-9142
Jacob .
Zlotshewer jacob.zlotshewer@chubb.com
Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag
o - . R ducts/Comprehensive Multiple
. . - = - = pro- .
Agribusiness/Crop Kyle Majerick | kyle.majerick@chubbagribusiness.com 570-855-1754 570-855-1754 Peril Crop & Crop-Hail Insurance
Protection
Pollution for Premises,
Environmental Patrick Shields | patshields@chubb.com 215-845-6076 267-218-5068 Contractors, Contractors w/E&O,
& Tanks
Justin Mehler | justin.mehler2@chubb.com 215-640-4948 215-528-2535
Ryan Kosyla ryan.kosyla@chubb.com (267) 443-0608 (267) 443-0608
Justin Mariani | justin.mariani@chubb.com 267-994-2874 267-994-2874
Rita Namani rita.namani@chubb.com 445-942-3903 445-942-3903
Mikaela Lipko | mikaela.lipko@chubb.com 445-942-1585 445-942-1585
. Christina e Including Controlled Master
.. . = = -, =
International Legatos christina.legatos@chubb.com 215-640-2090 213-304-9396 Program

Jerry Mancini

gerald.mancini@chubb.com

302-476-6567

302-332-9183
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Alex Desantis

alex.desantis@chubb.com

267-990-6293

gszna gabriella.deluisi@chubb.com 215.858.5524 215.858.5524
Product Recall for consumable
Product Recall Joe Cala joseph.cala@chubb.com 202-782-4141 203-997-6219 goods, component parts and
37527414 consumer goods
Railroad Protective Liab Cate Whiddon | catherine.whiddon@westchester.com 214-754-8254 ';‘;;’%)srsl(}ezoverages for Railroad
Public Entity Casualty Tyler Skelly tyler.skelly@chubb.com 267-745-2077 267-745-2077 CDlltsltersl,c tCSountles, e, Selieol
Airports and Aircraft Jerry Ruth jerry.ruth@chubb.com 504-310-3604 504-494-9825 Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports,

Risk Engineering Services/Loss Control

aircraft, and aviation operations

Risk Engineering
Services/Loss Control

Jack Williams

jmwilliams@chubb.com

215-845-6042

847-650-2280

Works in conjunction with our
Commercial Insurance P&C
underwriting departments

Chubb Risk Engineering
Services

Chubb Accident and Health

Business and Individual

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.)
Passport 360 (Ind.) Participant

Travel Accident, and g{:;léigson glenda.henderson@chubb.com 215-640-2433 Accident Programs Basic and Chubb Accident & Health
AD&D Voluntary Accidental Death &
Dismemberment
Business and Individual
Travel Accident, and Matt Brady matthew.brady@chubb.com 215-5404713 267-398-6247
AD&D BDM
Voluntary and group worksite
Allison benefits (Accident, Disability,
Chubb Workplace Benefits | Humphreys allison.humphreys@chubb.com TGO Cley e Critical Illness, Hospital Chubb Workplace Benefits
Indemnity, Life Insurance)
Voluntary and group worksite
Andrew benefits (Accident, Disability, Chubb Workplace Benefits
Chubb Workplace Benefits Burgess andrew.burgess@chubb.com 445-246-4647 445-246-4647 Critical Tiness, Hospital

Indemnity, Life Insurance)
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Chubb Workplace Benefits

Maddie
Morano

maddie.morano@chubb.com

609-705-5623

609-705-5623

Voluntary and group worksite
benefits (Accident, Disability,
Critical Illness, Hospital
Indemnity, Life Insurance)

Chubb Workplace Benefits

Chubb Agent Portal Commercial Online Quoting

. Christina .. Quote, bind, issue international Chubb International
. . = = = = . > ’ .
International Advantage s christina.legatos@chubb.com 215-640-2090 213-304-9396 oy el b el Advantage
Quote, bind, issue system for
commercial underground &
TankSafe Patrick Shields | patshields@chubb.com 215-845-6076 267-218-5068 aboveground storage tanks Chubb TankSafe

<30 years old and ASTS <50,000
gallons



mailto:maddie.morano@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Workplace-Benefits.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
mailto:Christina.legatos@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/international-advantage-package.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/international-advantage-package.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
mailto:patshields@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/tanksafe.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts

